
Alba Public School

Volleyball 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday 9-5-24 Vanderbilt Home 5:30pm

Tuesday 9-10-24 St. Michaels Away 5:30pm

Thursday 9-12-24 Mackinaw City Home 5:30pm

Thursday 9-17-24 Boyne Falls Home 5:30pm

Tuesday 9-19-24 NMCA Burt Lake Away 5:30pm

Tuesday 9-24-24 Wolverine Home 5:30pm

Thursday 9-26-24 Harbor Light Away 5:30pm

Tuesday 10-1-24 Alanson Home 5:30pm

Thursday 10-3-24 Ellsworth Away 5:30pm

Saturday 10-5-24 Conference Meet Boyne Falls TBD

All League Games Start at 5:30 pm

Bus Departure times are subject to change based on weather and other factors.


